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Ultrasonic Sensor M18U150 Series

/

@ Configurations - 2§

Sensing range/t&ll5EE
Standard target plate/fFiE B 7R
Blind zone/E X
Resolution/4##=R

Repeatability/ EEHEE
Accuracy/fsE

Operating Voltage Us/ T{ER[E
No-load current/Z= £z
Switching hysteresis/FF3<[alit

Switching frequency/FFa=R
@ Models . &Y Response time/ii SfE]
Response delay/lu RIFERT
= Red LED/4T¥T
ModelB4= Outputiit Green LED/&T
M18U150-PN-45-1.5 X Overload protection/iT &R
M18U150V-PN-45-15 PNP+NPN Taad g B
MIBUIS0-2GS455  TFEXE R Ratats
MIBUISOV-2GS45-15  TEEPush—Pull Voltage drop/e8ER
M18U1S0-SAHUN—45-5  1EfiiE+FcE Input type/si NS
M18U150V-SA-HUN-45-15 4-20mA/0—10VEEHSRI+NPN Material/i4 /&
M18U150-A-U-45-15 WiEHE
M18U1S0V-A-IU-45-15  4-20mA+0-10V Class of protection/B5iFE4
M18U150-232-45-15 RS232 Operating temperature/ T{ERE
e Storage temperature/fF &R E
MIBUIB0-485-45-L5 o jor =
M18U150v—485-45-5 Weight/E£
M18U150-10-45-15 o .
MIBU150V—IO-45-15 IO-LINK Type of connection/iE&EH =

@ Dimensions - R~}

@ =i

20-150mm
100X100mm
0-20mm
0.1mm
HEEEN £ 0.15%
+1%(AEREZEME)
10-30VDC,Us=12V
=30mA
2mm
50Hz
20ms
<500ms
EEIER, FIRTEREAGE
RNEBRIES, FSREERAR
200mA AT TERK T BB iR
1/0~300 Ohm,U/>1k Ohm
<2V
RS IEEFIFESINEE
Stainless steel
RE, #E
|P67
-25C~707TC (248~343K)
-40C~85T (233~358K)
32g/A35g

5-pin M12 initiator plug
SEM 2SR

@ Beam spread - B3 H%E
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